
Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 105582471

Data publicarii	11.11.24	Coduri CPV	44531100-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 798,27 RON - 798,27 RON

Descriere: 1.Holz 35x355 bc 1800 pret f tva 0.084 total f tva 151.26 2.Burghiu metal 13pcs 4 16.80 67.22 3.Silicon sanitar trans 8 16.80 134.45 4.Cleste cuie 3 21 63.02 5.Coltar tip L alb 80 0.75 60.50 6.Diblu 8x40 30 0.25 7.56 7.Holz 4x45 30 0.21 6.30 8.Mecanism wc 3 57.14 171.42 9.Diblu krx 5x100 100 0.63 63.02 10.diblu plastic 8x50 100 0.25 25.21 11.Holzsurb pal 5x50 100 0.29 29.41 12.Diblu 6x30 50 0.16 8.40 13.Holz pal 3.5x35 50 0.21 10.50 Total f tva 798.27
